Canteen Menu

Lunch orders are served every
Friday. Please ensure your child's
order is placed in the Lunch Order
tub in their learning area on

Thursday morning.

HOT FOOD

Hot Dog

Hot Dog with cheese
Meat Pie

Sausage Roll

Mini Sausage Roll
Nuggets

Steamed Dim Sim

(with or without soy sauce)
Chicken Burger

+ Lettuce, Cheese or Tomato

(with or without mayo)

SANDWICHES
Cheese

Plus Ham, Tomato, Lettuce

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$1.50
$0.80 each
$1.00

$4.00
$0.50 each

$2.00
$0.50 each

Please specify if you would like it toasted

SALAD ROLL

Please specify ingredients required:

GLUTEN FREE

Party Pie
Mini Sausage Roll

Vegetarian Fried Rice

DRINKS
Choc or strawberry milk

Water

COUNTER SALES (1st play)
Moosies

Popcorn or potato chips
Noodle Snack

Individual fruit serving

Ham, Tuna, Lettuce, Cucumber, Carrot, Cheese, Tomato, Mayo

$2.00
$2.00
$5.00

$2.00
$1.00

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00



