Canteen Menu

Lunch orders are served every Friday. Please ensure your child's order is placed in the Lunch Order tub in their learning area on Thursday morning.



HOT FOOD

Hot Dog	\$3.50
Hot Dog with cheese	\$3.50
Meat Pie	\$3.50
Sausage Roll	\$3.00
Mini Sausage Roll	\$1.50
Nuggets	\$0.80 each
Steamed Dim Sim	\$1.00
(with or without soy sauce)	
Chicken Burger	\$4.00
+ Lettuce, Cheese or Tomato	\$0.50 each
(with or without mayo)	

GLUTEN FREE

Party Pie	\$2.00
Mini Sausage Roll	\$2.00
Vegetarian Fried Rice	\$5.00

DRINKS

Choc or strawberry milk	\$2.00
Water	\$1.00

SANDWICHES

Cheese	\$2.00	
Plus Ham, Tomato, Lettuce	\$0.50 each	
Please specify if you would like it toasted		

COUNTER SALES (1st play)

Moosies	\$1.50
Popcorn or potato chips	\$1.00
Noodle Snack	\$1.00
Individual fruit serving	\$1.00

SALAD ROLL

Please specify ingredients required: Ham, Tuna, Lettuce, Cucumber, Carrot, Cheese, Tomato, Mayo